Lot

Cl.

75,0
75,0
60,0
75,0
75,0
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
82,5
90,0
90,0
90,0
100,0
100,0
100,0

67,5
82,5
82,5
100,0

Dato 19. marts 2007

67,8 Vivi Kristensen
71,6 Mai-Britt Kollits
58,0 Niels Holst Petersen
74,6 Rasmus Lind

73,7 Christoffer Larsen
82,5 Henrik Nielsen

80,1 Poul Rusbjerg

79,2 Johannes Drews
78,5 Martin Nors

80,6 Bill A. Hald

79,6 Danny Iversen

80,0 Steven Kring

89,4 Nicolai Dahlin

89,3 Kasper Kyed

87,4 Kim Hjordt

95,9 Henrik Mikkelsen
91,9 Michael Weaver
90,6 Mathias Kristiansen
110,0 105,7 Peter Eltzholtz
110,0 107,3 Nicolas Skaarup
110,0 109,4 Mark Jasczak

125,0 117,4 Troels Uhre

125,0 113,0Jens Ravn

125+ 128,3 Stefan Moos

64,5 Steen Gildesberg
81,7 Erik Rasmussen
79,5 Lars Berg Andersen
99,9 Martin Larsen

Name Country

HIZR.
ALBERT
ALBORG

HSF
R@ZDBY
ALBORG
HSF
FREM
HSF
HORSEN
HORSEN
HIZR.
R@ZDBY
ALBORG
ALBORG
ALBORG
R@ZDBY
ALBOEG
NORD.
ARES
R@ZDBY
AAK
ODENSE
ODENSE
HSF
FREM
FAKSE
HSF

Competition

Cat.

M1
M1
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
M1
M1
M1
M1

100,0
105,0
135,0
190,0
95,0
280,0
260,0
200,0
175,0
120,0
120,0
-110,0
290,0
205,0
-170,0
210,0
150,0
-235,0
-250,0
200,0
150,0
240,0
-245,0
220,0
65,0
230,0
-125,0
280,0

Squat

0,0 0,0
115,0 -125,0
-150,0 -150,0
205,0 -215,0
110,0 -125,0
-300,0 -300,0
280,0 0,0
215,0 -225,0
192,5 200,0
140,0 150,0
135,0 145,0
110,0 0,0
315,0 0,0
-220,0 -230,0
170,0 -185,0
-225,0 225,0
-165,0 175,0
-235,0 -240,0
260,0 270,0
-210,0 -210,0
175,0 -190,0
260,0 -275,0
-250,0 250,0
240,0 -255,0
150,0 -165,0
-250,0 -250,0
125,0 135,0
-300,0 300,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

-60,0
60,0
-95,0
-120,0
75,0
160,0
120,0
140,0
120,0
100,0
100,0
-145,0
110,0
145,0
-130,0
125,0
110,0
160,0
150,0
-165,0
80,0
-215,0
190,0
-180,0
80,0
125,0
90,0
170,0

Benchpress
2. 3.
60,0 0,0
-65,0 -65,0
-95,0 -95,0
120,0 135,0
85,0 -90,0
-170,0 170,0
-130,0 130,0
1475 -152,5
130,0 137,55
107,5 -112,5
-110,0 -110,0
-145,0 145,0
-150,0 160,0
155,0 -167,5
130,0 -140,0
140,0 -147,5
-115,0 115,0
00 00
-157,5 1575
165,0 1725
90,0 100,0
215,0 222,5
205,0 -217,5
180,0 -200,0
87,5 -925
170,0 180,0
-95,0 -95,0
175,0 -180,0

Place

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Sub-
Total 1. 2.
160,0 130,0 140,0
175,0 125,0 -135,0
0,0 0,0 0,0
340,0 190,0 210,0
195,0 110,0 130,0
450,0 250,0 -265,0
410,0 235,0 250,0
362,5 180,0 195,0
337,5 170,0 1825
257,5 175,0 200,0
245,0 175,0 190,0
255,0 -100,0 0,0
475,0 250,0 260,0
360,0 220,0 240,0
300,0 215,0 230,0
365,0 200,0 220,0
290,0 200,0 215,0
0,0 225,0 0,0
427,5 220,0 235,0
372,5 210,0 230,0
275,0 160,0 -180,0
482,5 260,0 275,0
455,0 200,0 215,0
420,0 180,0 0,0
237,5 130,0 150,0
410,0 210,0 225,0
225,0 110,0 125,0
475,0 240,0 255,0

No Lift is marked with minus

Deadlift

3.

0,0
-135,0
0,0
-220,0
145,0
-265,0
-260,0
205,0
187,5
210,0
195,0
0,0
0,0
-250,0
240,0
230,0
-230,0
0,0
245,0
240,0
185,0
-285,0
225,0
0,0
170,0
-250,0
140,0
-270,0

4. Total Plac. Wilks
0,0 300,0 1 305,220
0,0 300,0 2 293,910
0,0 00 1 0,000
0,0 550,0 1 393,360
0,0 340,0 2 245,276
0,0 700,0 1 468,930
0,0 6600 2 450,252
0,0 5675 3 389,929
0,0 5250 4 362,775
0,0 4675 5 317,666
0,0 440,0 6 301,356
0,0 00 7 0,000
0,0 7350 1 470,841
0,0 600,0 2 384,600
0,0 540,0 3 350,082
0,0 5950 1 368,543
0,0 5050 2 319,059
0,0 00 3 0,000
0,0 6725 1 400,944
0,0 6125 2 363,335
0,0 460,0 3 271,170
00 7575 1 437,835
0,0 680,00 2 397,052
0,0 600,0 1 340,200
0,0 4075 1 326,163
0,0 6350 1 427,927
0,0 3650 2 250,171
0,0 730,0 1 444,424

Sidereferee, reg.no.

Referee, reg. no.

Sidereferee, reg.no.

Sekretary, reg.no.

Speaker, reg.no.

Meet Director, reg.no.



Lot

11
18
12
10

14
16

Cl.

100,0
100,0
100,0
100,0
100,0
110,0
110,0
110,0
110,0
125,0
75,0
82,5
100,0
125,0
67,5
75,0
82,5
82,5
90,0
90,0
100,0
100,0
90,0
100,0

Wht.

99,6 Torsten Westh
91,6 Peter Petersen
92,6 Allan Madsen

Name

92,4 Carsten F. Jgrgensen

91,3 Danny Mgller

105,3 Jesper Johansen

106,4 Kim Lynge
108,0 Lars Guldberg
107,0 Bo Mortensen

111,4 Tommy Knudsen
74,7 Jens A. L. Nielsen

80,7 Jan Rasmussen
99,9 Tage Hougaard
110,6 Allan Fuglsang

66,9 Horst Diter

74,0 Svend Stensgaard
76,8 Tommy Rasmussen

81,2 Hans Hansen
88,0 Steen Wissing
90,0 Bjarne Palm
98,8 Finn Knudsen
96,0 Allan Kornval

86,3 Charlie Tyrrestrup

97,4 Simon S. Jensen

Dato 19. marts 2007

Competition

Country

FREM
AAK
FAKSE
ALBERT
R@ZDBY
NORD
ALBORG
NORDLA
GUDENA
R@ZDBY
MASSAG
R@ZDBY
MASSAG
ATLAS
ARES
R@ZDBY
R@ZDBY
ALBORG
KSK
KSK
R@ZDBY
ALBERT
R@ZDBY
HORSEN

Cat.

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M2
M2
M2
M2
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
Ung
Ung

1.
-220,0
-180,0

110,0
135,0
-200,0
270,0
240,0
230,0
-270,0
-240,0
150,0
-140,0
175,0
-185,0
190,0
70,0
1425
60,0
-200,0
125,0
100,0
110,0
185,0
170,0

220,0
190,0
120,0
145,0
-210,0
290,0
250,0

-270,0
240,0
165,0

-150,0

-200,0
185,0
210,0

152,5

210,0
137,5
120,0
120,0
-205,0
185,0

Squat
2. 3.
-240,0
-205,0
125,0
160,0
210,0
-302,5
0,0
0,0
-270,0
-265,0
180,0
-150,0
-200,0
-200,0
-215,0
-85,0
-155,0
72,5
-225,0
-145,0
140,0
130,0
205,0
200,0

0,0

80,0

67,5

4.

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

1.
-140,0
-125,0

110,0
75,0
0,0
-150,0
130,0
-200,0
0,0
160,0
90,0
0,0
125,0
-190,0
85,0
-70,0

82,5

47,5
-125,0

-90,0
155,0
-120,0
130,0
115,0

Benchpress
2. 3.
140,0 -150,0
125,0 1325
115,0 -120,0
80,0 -85,0

00 00
150,0 -160,0
-140,0 -150,0
-200,0 -200,0

00 00
-172,5 -172,5
-100,0 -100,0

00 00

-140,0 -140,0
190,0 -200,0
90,0 95,0
70,0 75,0
-90,0 -90,0
52,5 -55,0
125,0 -130,0
100,0 -105,0

-166,0 166,0
120,0 135,0
140,0 -147,5
122,5 -127,5

Place

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Sub-
Total
360,0
322,5
240,0
240,0
0,0
440,0
380,0
0,0
0,0
400,0
270,0
0,0
300,0
375,0
305,0
155,0
235,0
125,0
335,0
237,5
305,0
265,0
345,0
322,5

Deadlift
2. 3.
200,0 0,0
220,0 -237,5
170,0 175,0
-160,0 -160,0
0,0 0,0
270,0 0,0
230,0 250,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
292,5 -300,0
180,0 200,0
0,0 0,0
-200,0 0,0
220,0 230,0
202,5 -212,5
140,0 -150,0
182,5 -187,5
95,0 102,5
210,0 -220,0
-150,0 -150,0
130,0 150,0
150,0 -160,0
202,5 -210,0
220,0 -227,5

4. Total
0,0 560,0
0,0 5425
0,0 415,0
0,0 395,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 710,0
0,0 630,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 6925
0,0 470,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 450,0
0,0 605,0
0,0 507,55
0,0 295,0
0,0 4175
0,0 2275
0,0 545,0
0,0 3775
0,0 455,0
0,0 415,0
0,0 5475
0,0 5425

Plac. Wilks

341,376
343,294
261,242
248,890

0,000
423,870
374,724

0,000

0,000
406,013
335,862

0,000
273,960
355,437
394,125
212,193
292,709
153,881
352,016
240,996
278,278
256,926
357,408
333,746

N

P P NP NP NRRRPRPRPRPRPRPRPREPDINONROOC AW

Sidereferee, reg.no.

Referee, reg. no.

Sidereferee, reg.no.

Sekretary, reg.no.

Speaker, reg.no.

Meet Director, reg.no.





